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FASE 1 ZONAL ALEVIN - ORIENTAL
MOTRIL, 25/1/2020

Prueba 12 Fem., 400m Libre Alevín Fem.
25/01/2020 - 13:44 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. RODRIGUEZ MATA, Laura 08 C.N. Las Gabias 4:55.80 38,00
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:46.28 37.68 250m: 3:03.57 38.67 350m: 4:20.13 38.01

100m: 1:08.60 35.97 200m: 2:24.90 38.62 300m: 3:42.12 38.55 400m: 4:55.80 35.67

2. RIVERO ESPILDORA, Cayetana 08 C. De Hielo Benalmadena 5:06.77 32,00
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:50.97 39.40 250m: 3:10.39 39.47 350m: 4:29.23 39.63

100m: 1:11.57 37.76 200m: 2:30.92 39.95 300m: 3:49.60 39.21 400m: 5:06.77 37.54

3. FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ, Carla 08 C.N. Axarquia 5:11.56 28,00
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:49.37 39.18 250m: 3:09.56 40.41 350m: 4:31.59 41.37

100m: 1:10.19 37.36 200m: 2:29.15 39.78 300m: 3:50.22 40.66 400m: 5:11.56 39.97

4. GUERRERO MARTIN, Mercedes 08 C.N. Mare Nostrum 5:17.80 26,00
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:56.06 40.61 250m: 3:17.68 40.52 350m: 4:38.17 39.87

100m: 1:15.45 40.10 200m: 2:37.16 41.10 300m: 3:58.30 40.62 400m: 5:17.80 39.63

5. AYET GONZALEZ, Natalia 08 C.N. Churriana 5:20.56 24,00
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:56.81 40.33 250m: 3:19.11 41.25 350m: 4:42.12 41.19

100m: 1:16.48 40.47 200m: 2:37.86 41.05 300m: 4:00.93 41.82 400m: 5:20.56 38.44

6. MEDINA MARTIN, Julia 09 C.N. Churriana 5:28.07 22,00
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:02.79 42.38 250m: 3:27.01 42.06 350m: 4:48.66 39.75

100m: 1:20.41 41.97 200m: 2:44.95 42.16 300m: 4:08.91 41.90 400m: 5:28.07 39.41

7. PEDROSA BERENGUEL, Ainhoa 09 C.N. Almeria 5:31.37 20,00
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:57.05 43.22 250m: 3:23.62 43.42 350m: 4:50.28 43.23

100m: 1:13.83 39.52 200m: 2:40.20 43.15 300m: 4:07.05 43.43 400m: 5:31.37 41.09

8. FILDAN, Claudia 08 C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 5:39.20 18,00
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 2:02.33 43.89 250m: 3:31.56 44.66 350m: 4:57.60 42.06

100m: 1:18.44 42.90 200m: 2:46.90 44.57 300m: 4:15.54 43.98 400m: 5:39.20 41.60

9. ROCA GUTIERREZ, Almudena 08 C.N. Almeria 5:39.50 16,00
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:05.35 43.89 250m: 3:31.59 42.47 350m: 4:59.80 44.04

100m: 1:21.46 43.56 200m: 2:49.12 43.77 300m: 4:15.76 44.17 400m: 5:39.50 39.70

10. VALENZUELA ALCONCHER, Candela 08 R.C. Nautico De Motril 5:45.68 14,00
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:59.96 43.93 250m: 3:30.41 45.73 350m: 5:01.18 45.77

100m: 1:16.03 40.32 200m: 2:44.68 44.72 300m: 4:15.41 45.00 400m: 5:45.68 44.50

11. RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Elena 09 C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 5:47.23 12,00
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:07.18 45.07 250m: 3:36.70 44.92 350m: 5:04.83 43.99

100m: 1:22.11 43.44 200m: 2:51.78 44.60 300m: 4:20.84 44.14 400m: 5:47.23 42.40

12. CÁTEDRA CASTILLO, Lucia 08 C.N. Santo Reino 5:47.51 10,00
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:05.61 44.55 250m: 3:35.63 44.18 350m: 5:06.91 44.81

100m: 1:21.06 43.37 200m: 2:51.45 45.84 300m: 4:22.10 46.47 400m: 5:47.51 40.60

13. CABELLO GONZÁLEZ, Julia 08 C.D. Los Alamos 5:49.74 8,00
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:06.32 44.97 250m: 3:36.65 44.74 350m: 5:06.64 45.07

100m: 1:21.35 43.46 200m: 2:51.91 45.59 300m: 4:21.57 44.92 400m: 5:49.74 43.10

14. VEGA RUIZ, Adriana 09 C.N. Churriana 6:01.28 -
50m: 41.55 41.55 150m: 2:13.05 45.62 250m: 3:44.32 45.40 350m: 5:16.52 45.97

100m: 1:27.43 45.88 200m: 2:58.92 45.87 300m: 4:30.55 46.23 400m: 6:01.28 44.76

15. LEÓN BURGOS, Julia 08 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 6:06.93 6,00
50m: 41.08 41.08 150m: 2:15.65 47.82 250m: 3:50.36 46.66 350m: 5:24.99 48.17

100m: 1:27.83 46.75 200m: 3:03.70 48.05 300m: 4:36.82 46.46 400m: 6:06.93 41.94

16. DÍAZ LEDESMA, Celia 09 R.C. Nautico De Motril 6:07.62 4,00
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:12.22 46.74 250m: 3:45.95 46.65 350m: 5:21.34 47.05

100m: 1:25.48 45.90 200m: 2:59.30 47.08 300m: 4:34.29 48.34 400m: 6:07.62 46.28
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FASE 1 ZONAL ALEVIN - ORIENTAL
MOTRIL, 25/1/2020

Prueba 12, Fem., 400m Libre, Alevín Fem.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

17. HERMOSO LOPEZ, Nazaret 08 C.N. Jaen 6:07.93 2,00
50m: 39.54 39.54 150m: 2:12.15 47.27 250m: 3:50.03 48.78 350m: 5:24.91 47.26

100m: 1:24.88 45.34 200m: 3:01.25 49.10 300m: 4:37.65 47.62 400m: 6:07.93 43.02

18. PEREZ TORRES, Aránzazu 08 C.N. Santo Reino 6:15.43 -
50m: 41.55 41.55 150m: 2:17.87 49.88 250m: 3:55.70 49.99 350m: 5:30.96 46.67

100m: 1:27.99 46.44 200m: 3:05.71 47.84 300m: 4:44.29 48.59 400m: 6:15.43 44.47

19. CHICA MATA, Natalia 09 C.N. Axarquia 6:16.11 -
50m: 40.18 40.18 150m: 2:15.46 48.71 250m: 3:52.14 48.34 350m: 5:28.13 48.41

100m: 1:26.75 46.57 200m: 3:03.80 48.34 300m: 4:39.72 47.58 400m: 6:16.11 47.98

20. ROMERO LOPEZ, Irati 08 C.D.U. Granada 6:20.87 -
50m: 39.34 39.34 150m: 2:15.32 49.43 250m: 3:54.33 49.83 350m: 5:34.18 49.80

100m: 1:25.89 46.55 200m: 3:04.50 49.18 300m: 4:44.38 50.05 400m: 6:20.87 46.69

21. DOBOS, Dalma 09 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 6:30.01 -
50m: 45.08 45.08 150m: 2:25.50 50.68 250m: 4:07.08 50.98 350m: 5:44.86 49.23

100m: 1:34.82 49.74 200m: 3:16.10 50.60 300m: 4:55.63 48.55 400m: 6:30.01 45.15

22. GAVILAN GREEN, Daniella 09 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 6:30.21 -
50m: 42.36 42.36 150m: 2:23.12 49.52 250m: 4:05.57 51.66 350m: 5:44.35 49.06

100m: 1:33.60 51.24 200m: 3:13.91 50.79 300m: 4:55.29 49.72 400m: 6:30.21 45.86

23. MARÍN ALFONSO, Xenia 09 C.N. Axarquia 6:38.83 -
50m: 43.04 43.04 150m: 2:22.76 50.43 250m: 4:05.24 50.80 350m: 5:48.36 51.53

100m: 1:32.33 49.29 200m: 3:14.44 51.68 300m: 4:56.83 51.59 400m: 6:38.83 50.47

24. NAVARO GONZALEZ, Martina 08 C.N. Roquetas 6:38.92 -
50m: 46.29 46.29 150m: 2:28.65 51.24 250m: 4:10.72 50.82 350m: 5:51.58 50.81

100m: 1:37.41 51.12 200m: 3:19.90 51.25 300m: 5:00.77 50.05 400m: 6:38.92 47.34

25. NAVARRO REQUENA, Candela 08 C.N. Linares 6:41.30 -
50m: 43.68 43.68 150m: 2:24.09 51.10 250m: 4:09.41 53.74 350m: 5:52.28 50.75

100m: 1:32.99 49.31 200m: 3:15.67 51.58 300m: 5:01.53 52.12 400m: 6:41.30 49.02

26. ARRABAL JIMINEZ, Priscila 09 R.C. Nautico De Motril 6:50.65 -
50m: 44.36 44.36 150m: 2:27.19 51.80 250m: 4:12.28 52.91 350m: 5:58.49 52.32

100m: 1:35.39 51.03 200m: 3:19.37 52.18 300m: 5:06.17 53.89 400m: 6:50.65 52.16

27. CANO CABALLERO, Paula 09 C.N. Sierra Sur 6:55.55 -
50m: 43.31 43.31 150m: 2:27.11 53.24 250m: 4:14.76 54.54 350m: 6:03.90 54.77

100m: 1:33.87 50.56 200m: 3:20.22 53.11 300m: 5:09.13 54.37 400m: 6:55.55 51.65

28. PADILLA LOPEZ, Rebeca Zoe 09 C.N. Linares 7:14.70 -
50m: 47.54 47.54 150m: 2:36.06 56.41 250m: 4:30.48 57.13 350m: 6:20.59 56.18

100m: 1:39.65 52.11 200m: 3:33.35 57.29 300m: 5:24.41 53.93 400m: 7:14.70 54.11

DNS GARCÍA ORTEGA, Sofía 08 C.N. Axarquia -
WDR REIZABAL FONSECA, Sara 09 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga -
WDR GARZON RUIZ, Ana 08 C.N. Las Gabias -
WDR CUESTA REDONDO, maria 09 C.N.Vicar -


